¢ DRINK [ 358k 240)
{Soft drink)

Coffee

TITRXTLwY

Espresso

HIF—J

Cappuccino

NITST
Café latte

IR
Tea

FILEX

Calpis

{Alcohol)

FE—)Los5x (350ml)
Beer 350ml

£ E—)L=3v(500ml)
Beer 500ml

EEE—)L uvm)

Domestic bottled beer 334ml

J>7)Ld—-)LE—=)L

Non-alcohol beer

=27

Japanese sake

BT (= =)
Sh

ochu

55194>ﬁ%@

Glass of wine (White or Red

¥900
¥900
¥1,020
¥1,020
¥900

¥900

¥1,200

¥1,400

¥1,200
¥1,140
¥1,200
¥1,200

¥1,200

AL>ST1—2

Orange juice

IJL—TIN—VYZ1—X

Grapefruit juice

VI3 —X
Apple juice

M1 —X

Tomato juice

1—>
Cola

S A 1Y
Ginger Ale

NUTI 330m |

Perrier

SN Z—X I AF—

Japanese whiskey

Z/h—/\‘ZU—ﬁ)I/

ivas regal 12Y

AA =X =0

Maker's Mark

> hIZwD

Gin and tonic

D)UY -5

Campari and soda

NEAAL >

Cassis and orange

2TE—=

Spumont

MRIEHSIRBE - V- EXHP T THIEY

Prices listed above include tax and service fee.

¥900
¥900
¥900
¥900
¥900
¥900

¥1,140

¥1,650

¥1,900

¥1,900

¥1,200

¥1,200
¥1,270

¥1,270



